Pl Dos
1 173
2 184
3 164
4 188
5 177
6 190
7 182
8 191
9 161
10 186
11 179
12 166
13 167
14 168
15 178
16 172
17 192
18 189
19 156
20 187
21 151
22 180
23 175
24 152
25 174
26 181
27 171
28 160
29 170
30 155
31 165
32 169
33 157
34 163
35 185
36 154
Abandons (3)

DNF 176
DNF 183
DNF 153
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Nom-prénom
PENOT Victor
VILAIN Lucas
LUCAS-POINGON Charles
SEJALON David
MAYOR Jeremy
CHAUMONT Melanie
YOUSFI Hassane
DEPEYRIS Jerome
MEUNIER Franck
BRICHE éric
LACOSTE Vincent
SIGUIER Victor
MOLINIER Nicolas
VRAINE Benjamin
PAVIA Pierre
LAGANNE Jacques
PERES Sylvain
LESCOS Patrick
GRANADO Thierry
MASSART Yves
SARIS Anthony
ROCHON Sylvain
MIREPOIX Hervé
GARRIC Olivier
NOGUES Benoit
ISTIN Marion
FERRERES Mathis
SERMET Laurent
DUPUY Joeffrey
BALLANGER Lou
REY Jean-philippe
VIOT Bastien
BOURDENS Vincent
RUFFIE Eric
DAMIOT Benoit
CHAUSSAT Frédéric

SURCIN Frédéric
RIBAUT Stephane
GALINIER André
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Trail and More in Simorre

TRAIL IN SIMORRE -
Résultats - TRAIL HIL DE HIL 21 KM

samedi 21 juin 2025

Club-Ville
LES FOULEES CATALANES (66)

LAGARDE-HACHAN (32)

PORTET TRIATHLON (31)

N/A (31)
PORTET SUR GARONNE (31)
BELLEGARDE (32)

LA FOULEE DOUCE D'AURIMONT (32)

PALAU DEL VIDRE (66)
COLOMIERS (31)

MT31 (31)
MAGNOAC TRAIL RANDO (32)

COLOMIERS (31)

SIDEBYSIDE RUNNING / ASAT KANGOUROU TISSEO (31)
L'ISLE-JOURDAIN (32)

TOULOUSE (31)

AS I-BP (31)

TOULOUSE (31)

BAZET (65)

SAMATAN (32)

AUCH (32)

VIC-EN-BIGORRE (65)

Année

1991
1991
1997
1975
1989
1984
1964
1988
1976
1973
1985
1997
1985
1975
1987
1970
1988
1962
1966
1969
1977
1964
1996
1981
1971
1988
1996
1981
1995
2002
1986
1990
1978
1982
1987
1975
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1971
1973
M 1958
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Course

TRAIL HIL DE HIL 21 KM
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07.68.46.32.42

Temps Moy
1:45:12 11,98
1:54:07 11,04
1:57:43 10,70
1:58:37 10,62
2:05:25 10,05
2:09:37 9,72
2:09:38 9,72
2:09:39 9,72
2:09:49 9,71
2:12:51 9,48
2:13:27 9,44
2:19:28 9,03
2:21:19 8,92
2:21:21 8,91
2:25:23 8,67
2:25:53 8,64
2:26:41 8,59
2:26:42 8,59
2:26:43 8,59
2:32:19 8,27
2:33:09 8,23
2:35:26 8,11
2:38:14 7,96
2:38:16 7,96
2:38:16 7,96
2:40:05 7,87
2:45:48 7,60
2:46:08 7,58
2:46:30 7,57
2:47:41 7,51
2:49:26 7,44
2:49:28 7,44
2:50:49 7,38
2:55:32 7,18
3:19:09 6,33
3:36:23 5,82
Abandon
Abandon
Abandon
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